JIS symbol
Specifications
Item
Standard High-function
For low pressure
PPX-R01□
For high pressure
PPX-R10□

rs
504
[How to order for domestic market]
How to order
[How to order for overseas markets] In compliance with new Measurement Laws, export models with unit select function cannot be used in Japan.
*1: Only "N" or "NH" can be selected for B  Output.
*2: Selectable only when "P" or "PH" is selected for B  Output.
*3: Selectable only when "N" or "P" is selected for B  Output.
Destination Switch output Unit Unit change
function
Unit seal label
included *1 Piping portNPN PNP
Domestic kPa/MPa R1/8 (M5)
Asia kPa/MPa R1/8 (M5)
Europe kPa/MPa G1/8 (M5)
North America kPa/MPa NPT1/8 (M5)
*1: �Refer to the attached unit sealant,"Pneumatic, Vacuum and Auxiliary Components
(catalog No. CB-024SA).[Table 1]
Type Model No.  Port size Output Remarks
Standard
PPX-R01N-6M-(J)-KA
M5 female thread + R (PT) 1/8
male thread NPN transistor/Open collector For Asia
PPX-R10N-6M-(J)-KA
High-function
PPX-R01NH-6M-KA
PPX-R10NH-6M-KA
Standard
PPX-R01P-6G-(J)-KA
M5 female thread + G1/8 male
thread PNP transistor/Open collector For Europe
PPX-R10P-6G-(J)-KA
High-function
PPX-R01PH-6G-KA
PPX-R10PH-6G-KA
Standard
PPX-R01N-6N-(J)-KA
M5 female thread +NPT1/8 male
thread
NPN transistor/Open collector
For North
America
PPX-R01P-6N-(J)-KA PNP transistor/Open collector
PPX-R10N-6N-(J)-KA NPN transistor/Open collector
PPX-R10P-6N-(J)-KA PNP transistor/Open collector
High-function
PPX-R01NH-6N-KA NPN transistor/Open collector
PPX-R01PH-6N-KA PNP transistor/Open collector
PPX-R10NH-6N-KA NPN transistor/Open collector
PPX-R10PH-6N-KA PNP transistor/Open collector
*1: B  Selectable only when "N" or "P" is selected for Output.
Code Description
Pressure range
R 01 −100.0 to 100.0 kPa
R 10 −0.100 to 1.000 MPa
Output
N NPN transistor 2 output points  (Standard)
P PNP transistor output 2 points  (Standard)
NH NPN transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function)
PH PNP transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function)
Piping shape
6M R 1/8,  M5 female thread
Connector cable
Blank 2 m connector cable attached
J   *1 Without connector cable
Code Description
Pressure range
R01 −100.0 to 100.0 kPa
R10 −0.100 to 1.000 MPa
Output
N NPN transistor output 2 point (Standard)
P PNP transistor output 2 points  (Standard)
NH NPN transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function)
PH PNP transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function)